

THE SPENCER COUNTY FAIR, INC. PROUDLY PRESENTS THE 170th ANNUAL

"SPENCER COUNTY FAIR"

HOSTED BY THE CITY OF ROCKPORT AT THE ROCKPORT CITY PARK WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 4 – SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023

VENDOR APPLICATION

NAME OF ORGANIZATIO	ON:	
ADDRESS:		
	LLING AND / OR DISTRIBUTING:	
	E APPROPRIATE FOR DISTRIBUTION TO A "FAMILY" BASED CLIENTEL. WE RESERVE AT INAPPROPRITE ITEMS BE REMOVED FROM YOUR DISPLAY.	Е ТНЕ
OTHERWISE) THAT MAY	CER COUNTY FAIR, INC. WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY PROPERTY (PERSONAL OR BE LOST, STOLEN AND / OR DAMAGED DURING THE EVENT.	
ACKNOWLEDGWENT:		
PLEASE SELECT THE N	UMBER OF SPACES/TYPE YOU WILL REQUIRE:	
10X10 SPACE – 1	FOR PROFIT FOOD VENDOR (10% OF SALES)	
10X10 SPACE – 1	NON- PROFIT INFORMATION BOOTH \$25 PER DAY	
10X10 SPACE *V	V/ ELECTRIC ACCESS – FOR PROFIT FOOD VENDOR (ADDL. \$10 PER DAY)	
10X10 SPACE *V	V/ELECTRIC ACCESS – NON- PROFIT INFORMATION BOOTH (ADDL. \$10)	
PLEASE MAIL TO:	THE SPENCER CO. FAIR, INC. / ATTN. CHRIS MIDDLETON	
<u> </u>	326 NCR 350 W / ROCKPORT, IN. 47635	

*** PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: "THE SPENCER COUNTY FAIR INC."

(812) 568-0525 / FAX (812)649-2535